
Kompleks Arena Dataran
Tampin

10-12 May 2025

Kejohanan Memanah Terbuka Indoor Piala YB Parlimen Tampin 2025

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 459 HILWANI Mohd Hasnu PDAC 6  (19,23,24)

9/ 228 AZRINA Halmi AMB 0  (7,14,16)

5/ 358 ADIBAH A Rahim RSN 6  (20,20,23)

4/ 368 NOR HAJIDAH Ab Rani AMB 0  (16,14,17)

3/ 383 NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI Abu Bakar AMB 6  (21,15,12)

6/ 266 NUR AMANI HUMAIRA Norshaiful API 0  (15,4,2)

7/ 265 IZZ RADHIYYA Yusma Rizal API 4  (10,14,22,25,14)

2/ 412 NUR ADELIA NAURAH Ahmad Nazli AMB 6  (23,24,11,23,20)

HILWANI MH (PDAC)

6  (21,23,21,23)

ADIBAH AR (RSN)

2  (25,15,11,22)

NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI AB (AMB)

7  (21,23,25,7,23)

NUR ADELIA NAURAH AN (AMB)

3  (17,23,19,15,16)

HILWANI MH (PDAC)

6  (23,9,22,23)

NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI AB (AMB)

2  (20,20,21,18)

ADIBAH AR (RSN)

7  (23,22,20,16,20)

NUR ADELIA NAURAH AN (AMB)

3  (20,21,25,16,17)

GOLD

HILWANI MH (PDAC)

SILVER

NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI AB (AMB)

BRONZE

ADIBAH AR (RSN)

Final Rank
1 HILWANI Mohd Hasnu PDAC
2 NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI Abu Bakar AMB
3 ADIBAH A Rahim RSN
4 NUR ADELIA NAURAH Ahmad Nazli AMB
5 IZZ RADHIYYA Yusma Rizal API 4 (85)
6 NOR HAJIDAH Ab Rani AMB 0 (47)
7 AZRINA Halmi AMB 0 (37)
8 NUR AMANI HUMAIRA Norshaiful API 0 (21)
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Kompleks Arena Dataran
Tampin

10-12 May 2025

Kejohanan Memanah Terbuka Indoor Piala YB Parlimen Tampin 2025

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 459 HILWANI Mohd Hasnu PDAC

-Bye-

9/ 228 AZRINA Halmi AMB 6  (8,17,25)

8/ 243 NUR AFINA AUNI Mohd Idros AMB 0  (7,9,9)

5/ 358 ADIBAH A Rahim RSN 6  (19,12,13)

12/ 196 AMYRA AISHAH Mohd Mahathir API 0  (14,4,5)

13/ 160 SHAFARINAH Samat KMKSK 0  (4,0,10)

4/ 368 NOR HAJIDAH Ab Rani AMB 6  (16,11,18)

3/ 383 NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI Abu Bakar AMB 6  (22,24,23)

14/ 101 DANIA NUR ERYNA Ahmad Afifi API 0  (10,0,14)

11/ 202 YOSIE Andriani UMTAC 4  (2,6,17,14,9)

6/ 266 NUR AMANI HUMAIRA Norshaiful API 6  (7,7,4,3,20)

7/ 265 IZZ RADHIYYA Yusma Rizal API 6  (21,16,18)

10/ 213 ISMA HANA Junaidi API 0  (5,7,5)

-Bye-

2/ 412 NUR ADELIA NAURAH Ahmad Nazli AMB

HILWANI MH (PDAC)

6  (19,23,24)

AZRINA H (AMB)

0  (7,14,16)

ADIBAH AR (RSN)

6  (20,20,23)

NOR HAJIDAH AR (AMB)

0  (16,14,17)

NURUL SYAFIQAH RAMADHANI AB (AMB)

6  (21,15,12)

NUR AMANI HUMAIRA N (API)

0  (15,4,2)

IZZ RADHIYYA YR (API)

4  (10,14,22,25,14)

NUR ADELIA NAURAH AN (AMB)

6  (23,24,11,23,20)
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